SHENZHEN JUMPER TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

Agent Authorization

Company: SHENZHEN JUMPER TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

710.0

Address: 101,102,201,301 No.13-2 Pingxi South Rd., Pingxi Community, Pingdi

Street, Longgang District, Shenzhen, China

Product Name: Portable computer

Trade Mark: N/A

Model Number(s): EZbook X3, EZbook X3 Pro, EZbook X3 Plus, EZbook X3R,

EZbook X3J

FCC ID: 2AQAA-EZBOOKX3R

We authorize MiCOM Labs Inc., 575 Boulder Court, Pleasanton, California 94566, USA, to act on our behalf on all matters concerning the certification of above named equipment.

We declare that MiCOM Labs Inc. is allowed to forward all information related to the approval and certification of equipment to the regulatory agencies as required and to discuss any issues concerning the approval application. Any and all acts carried out by MiCOM Labs on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

Signature:	Thijum Jiang	Date:	2020-12-09	
Name:	zhijun Jiang			
Title:	CEO			
Company:	SHENZHEN JUMPER TECHNOLOGY CO.,L	TD		